Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephen Clegg - (757594) - Edinburgh University - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Date

12/05/23
30/06/23
25/02/24
30/06/23
26/05/18
08/06/18
22/02/19
26/05/18
22/02/19
08/06/18
05/05/19
12/05/23
12/03/22
05/02/17
14/03/20
18/01/19
07/07/17
05/02/17
16/03/19
05/05/19
07/07/17
23/03/19
22/01/16
20/12/15
16/01/15
29/05/15
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Meet

Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin

Scottish National Open Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Scottish National Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Berlin Open

McCullagh International Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

McCullagh International Meet

Berlin Open

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin

Edinburgh International 2022

East District Age Groups Finals

Edinburgh International

52e CIG Challenge International de Geneve

Berlin Open Meet 2017

East District Age Groups Finals

Edinburgh International

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Berlin Open Meet 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

East District Age Group Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

SASA West District Grand Prix

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

Venue

Berlin
Tollcross
Sheffield
Tollcross
Glasgow
Berlin, Germany
Bangor
Glasgow
Bangor
Berlin, Germany
Sheffield
Berlin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Geneva
Berlin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Berlin
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Leeds
Glasgow

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Edinburgh Un

Tranent
Edinburgh Un
Suffolk C T
UniOfStirl
Tranent

Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
UniOfStirl

Co Sund'land
Tranent

East Lothian
East Lothian

East Lothian
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.99
27.97
28.15
27.79
28.84
28.85
29.07
29.46
28.84
29.68
29.19
28.57
28.28
29.13
28.63
28.20
28.34
28.17
29.18
29.59
28.93
29.19
30.30
30.45
31.60
30.84
30.70
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Date

25/02/24
30/06/23
30/06/23
12/05/23
12/05/23
12/03/22
14/03/20
05/05/19
05/05/19
23/03/19
16/03/19
22/02/19
22/02/19
18/01/19
08/06/18
08/06/18
26/05/18
26/05/18
07/07/17
07/07/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
22/01/16
20/12/15
14/06/15
29/05/15
16/01/15
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Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin

Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin

Edinburgh International 2022

Edinburgh International

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Edinburgh International

McCullagh International Meet

McCullagh International Meet

52e CIG Challenge International de Genéve

Berlin Open

Berlin Open

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Berlin Open Meet 2017

Berlin Open Meet 2017

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Group Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015

SDS National Performance Champs 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

SASA West District Grand Prix

Glasyow

Venue

Sheffield
Tollcross
Tollcross
Berlin
Berlin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Bangor
Bangor
Geneva
Berlin, Germany
Berlin, Germany
Glasgow
Glasgow
Berlin
Berlin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Leeds
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Glasgow

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un

Edinburgh Un
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land

Suffolk C T
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
Co Sund'land
UniOfStirl
UniOfStirl
Tranent
Tranent
Tranent

East Lothian

East Lothian

East Lothian
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